313.
314.
315.

316.

318.
320.
322.
325.
326.
327.
328.
3209.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
343.
344.
345.
347.
352.
35 3.
358.
362.
36 3.
364.
365.
366.
367.
392.
393.
394.
395.
397.
398.
3909.
400.
401.
402.
40 3.
404.
405.
406.
408.
4009.
410.
411.
41 2.
43 3.
434.
435.
436.
437.
4 38.
4309.
440.
441.
442.
458.
4509.
460.
461.
462.
46 3.
464.
465.
466.

JU—4"93 1s

pus

ART—=D

<

<
<

<1

<1

181>

2 8i>
3E>

4 #i>

5 i >

7 #i>

8 #i>

9 #i>

0 &i>

18>

281>

3 #i>

4 #i>

5 &>

6 &i>

7 #i>

o
IEF
L B
b
L B
G KB
B OK
m R
ZHE
L B
g
ep NI
E B
g
HIEM
BEF
B OK
BOK
E B
b= |
2HE
G KB
o
m R
#EM
E 5
AKX
HREF
G KB
£ZHE
L B
m R
g
HIEM
BEF
N
£HE
G KB
L B
b |
m R
£HE
HEM
AKX
E B
b= |
1EIEM
RREF
AKX
£HE
MR
ep NI
L B
n
m R
o
HIEM
G KBk
L B
b= |
£2HE
BIEF
AKX
m R
b= |
i
EEM
ep N

< € £ £ <K <K<KC<KC<KC<KC<KC<KCK<KC<KC<KCK<KCK<KC<KCK<KC<LKCK<LKCK<KKLKLKC<LKKLKK<KKLKCKLK<KK<KKI<KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT TKT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT TKTEKT KT KK

n no 0 0o 0o 0o 0 0o 0o 6o n00o0oon0on0oo0o0oo0oono0nonono0nono0nono0noo0nonoonoo00o0n0o6n0onoo00o0o0o0noo0o0o60o0no0n0o0o0o0o0noo0O0O00O000o0o0o0o0o0oo0o0o606o0oo0o0o60o0o0

HEM
FOK
MR
&ATHE
g
MR
BE 5
O
EF
H#EEM
E B
BOK
G KB
b=
m R
L B
BHE
noE
MR
HEEM
L B
EHE
REF
FOK
BE B
O
TEM
MR
L B
N g
BE 5
EHE
G KB
REF
BE B
m R
HO#
TEM
FOK
G KB
L B
BE B
N
BIEF
no
m R
L B
BHE
G KB
FOK
1#EM
BE 5
H#EF
b= |
B B
FOK
b= |
H#EF
ZHE
L B
G KB
N
m IR
HEF
B 5
ZHE
FOK
no

526.
527.
528.
5209.
530.
531.
532.
53 3.
534.
535.
536.
5837.
538.
5309.
540.
541.
542.
543.
544.
545.
546.
583.
584.
585.
586.
587.
588.
5809.
590.
591.
686.
687.
6 8 8.
6809.
690.
69 1.
69 2.
69 3.
69 4.
724.
725.
726.
727.
728.
729.
730.
731.
732.
7 3 3.
734.
735.
736.
737.
752.
753.
754.
756.
757.
758.
7509.
760.
761.
762.
76 3.

JY—4'9383 2nd.XRT—Y

<

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

18>

2 8>

3Hi>

4 i >

5 #i>

6 i >

7 81>

18>

3>

6 i >

7 &i>

8 &>

G KR
H#iEM
m R
s
F oK
BE B
HEF
G KBy
HEEM
m R
g
noE
E2HE
L B
2HE
BE B
noE
G KR
A
noE
G KB
m R
A OK
G KB
BE B
no
G KB
BHE
B OK

S
Im

< € € £ K << <K<K<K<K<KCK<KCK<K<K<KCK<KK<K<K<K<KKK<K<K<LKKKT K <K <K KT KT <KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT KT TKT KT K KT TKT KT K T<KT TKT TKT KT KT KT KK

n 0o 0o 0o 0o no no 0o o0 0o n0on0oo0oo0oo0oonoonono0noonoo0nonono0nonoo0noo0nononononoo0no0noonononoo0noo0oo0noonon0o0noo0oonoo0noono0no0no0o0noo0noon0o0n0o0oo0oo60o0O6000000oO0

B 5
noiE
FOK
G KR
L B
ZHE
MR
b= |
B OK
ZHE
BE B
MR
b=
G KB
B OK
BIEF
L B
HIEM
&K
2HE
MR
EEM
A
AR
L B
A OK
BEF
L &
G KB
BE B
B OK
b= |
BEF
N
G KB
HEM
L B
m R
AR
L B
nog
HEEM
HEF
nog
G KB
2HE
A
BE B
G KB
£HE
F K
BIEF
MR
HIEM
BE B
g
G XBR
MR
EF
L B
1&IEM
noE
G KB
MR

XEES VY IE2EE B
Xe2RE/—Hh v FeInE
XINGEEREIE1102~160%


https://youtu.be/fVqDaFYxd3Y

467. B Bvsh B JY—4'94 1st.RAT—>
468. BEF vs BEM 978. < 1#Hi> & K vs HEF
4609. ZEE vs 1 R 9709. HEM vs A 0
470. F K vs B O 980. N B vs £ IH
471. <18H1> B B vs & K 98 1. BE B vs 2 H
472, m B’ vs GKIx 982. < 2F> F & vs #EEM
473. WO vs WEF 98 3. WEF ve 1 B
474, N & vs It B 984. GKlR vs Ih B
475. BEM vs 5 E 1083. <14#> & Kvs E B
----- L <19F> & K vs 5 B EEAHY)
JY—4 '95 1st.RT—=Y
18540. < 38ffi> ¥ = 7 1 Evs NJIYT—LEHF S S (112%9) (hAEEF JUY—45H FTE1—if)
18541. <138i> R ILT—LFEE vs EEFVFS5—X S S (109%) (FEHZEEF JY—4 #13—IL)
JY—4 '96 1st.ART—2
18543. < 9ffi> FHENN—TILHUH vs RJILT— L FEIE S S (107%) (FEZEF 13—/)
JY—4 '98 1st.ART—2
18553. < 1> R)LI—LFH vs Jx LT «IJIlIF S (115%) (FEEF 13—/)
18554, <12#i> #H ¥ N K R vs AALI—LFEE S S (127%) (hEHEHF JY—Y FAIIYF)
JY=F - FrrEFX v T
803. 1993 EE7VFS—X vs Yz ILT4lE B S (130%)
804. TIILTaNB vs EE7YEFS—X B S (120%)
1463. 199 4 HUILyFzEB vs Jx I T ao Il B S (130%) (B18)
1952. 1995 #BETY /J XA vs Yz )ILTqolE B S (122%)
1953. STl vsEE T Y /J R B S (127%)
3639. 1997 Y aEn0D#®HVVs BEE7VF5—X B S (166%9)
3666. BEE7VEFS5S—X vs a2 FEO2EH B S (138%)
26 82. 1995 J.LEAGUE SUNTORY SERIES Ist.Half 3/18~6/3 19958 40-2)-7455¢ A S (1 19%)
3686. JUY—2 97 #HEH FEELLEDTr—/ILF B (1204
XEH L£HEAYYH—BFHEKXRS
1679. 88~80%%f H ®E F C vs ¥ < N A ( 57%) (BRI¥FHBERMD)
1680. Rt B E F C vs 7 o 2 A (150%)
1681. 89~90%fk B E F Cvs i 58 2 5 7 A (120%)
1682. Rt BH E F Cvs ¥ < N A (120%)
164. 91~92;Ry B E F CvsiH 58 24 5 7 B S (165%)
258. 92~93% 4l Tz LTI vsiEH MW L v X B S (165%)
259 R JzLTaoNlBE vs R Y/ R B S (160%)
----- . JIxI)T Il vs BIET Y /X S S (140%)
797. 93~04¥plE BEET7UFT—X vs KT AN R B S (12049
798 BEJYa—45ILR vs YoILyFzhE B S (120%)
799. Rt BEBE7Vr5—X vs #EIZUa—45ILR B S (160%)
1464, 94~95RfE £ L v VY KR vs RJILY—LFEHE B S (135%)
2009. 95~06RME BREBY S V/INR vs HYUTILYFhEBE B S (120%9)
2742, 96~97TRIE Tz LT 4Nl vs HYUTILYFEE B S (120%)
3724. 97~98REE EET7UFS—X vs EIZUa—4ILR B S (120%)
5562. 98~99iRlE MEIJY1—4I)IR vs FBAKIRXR/NJILR A S (1109
R HEDIUi—4S)ILA vs BEAKIRXRNJILRA S S (1105
7397. 99~00Rls LEEYTTV/INR vs HUITLYFIIEE B S (120%)
9264. 00~01RIF BET7VFS—X vs EKI XN R B S (120%)
----- . 2003 ks BEET7UERT—X vs EHE/S—TILHY2H S S (110%H)
2683. F73EALXY v H—EFHEXS REFF—F X2 FEEHwK A S ( 85%)
568 7. E78AXEHEHTZRIEN 7)) 1—TNAlH ~RHDEH, £2K/16H~ A ( 3049
YRY¥X-FERTIDVT
447. 92 R Tz LT aoNE vs BKITRXRNIJI R C (110%)
751. '93 H v N K Rvs EE7Z7VFZ—X B S (120%)
739 R)ILT—LFEHFE vs Yz /LT 1 JIE B S (125%)
740 B J LT K vs BEZYaA—4SILA B S (12045)
741 R LT oNBE vs KT AXANILR B S (135%)
----- L2002 #pB A v /N K BRvs i M1 L v X A S (130%)
----- . 2006 F-FAREEF. XY/ R vs i M L v X S S (140%)
----- . 2007 %k F C ® W vs #MJEF. ¥XYU/JAX S S (110%)


https://youtu.be/DnBY_AlNwy4
https://youtu.be/VmwiuHEO8-Y
https://youtu.be/LqeTQp9Ki_0
https://youtu.be/fRupdkjCc84
https://youtu.be/EIbE6shPrAM
https://youtu.be/-TDOf_XfKFs
https://youtu.be/t-Ej58fxSeQ
https://youtu.be/CIt5GCeER8o
https://youtu.be/bgx67xN5g-c
https://youtu.be/C8uTCm0xnGg
https://youtu.be/JMocIAITInU
https://youtu.be/W4gpY4jRqLE
https://youtu.be/AkHzbM2u3lA
https://youtu.be/DPev5UUofqo
https://youtu.be/dGO-R2O9F7o
https://youtu.be/LupqKUxJBHc
https://youtu.be/sju9d3qPzAs
https://youtu.be/Bx8j3wq65qM
https://youtu.be/2bu04nSKXVw
https://youtu.be/t1R6_dlSwU4
https://youtu.be/2D88UB_vLRg
https://youtu.be/EKoEqEBN6tY
https://youtu.be/DQd8BDIE2F8
https://youtu.be/IQRbpRCw6mI

